© 2024 Littelfuse Protection Relays & Controls
Time Delay Relays
Dedicated - Interval
Rev: 011724
TSD7 SERIES
L1 N/L2
Interval/Delay-on-Break Timer

Interval
Delay-on- Break
Ordering Information
MODEL INPUT VOLTAGE ADJUSTMENT TIME DELAY MODEL INPUT VOLTAGE ADJUSTMENT TIME DELAY
TSD7412S 120VAC Fixed 2s TSD761120S 230VAC Fixed 120s
TSD7414M 120VAC Fixed 4m TSD761180S 230VAC Fixed 180s
TSD7421 120VAC External 1 - 100s TSD7611S 230VAC Fixed 1s
TSD7423 120VAC External 0.1 - 10m
TSD7424 120VAC External 1 - 100m
If you don’t find the part you need, call us for a custom product 800-843-8848
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
© 2024 Littelfuse Protection Relays & Controls